Heating plate 1600x480x55 EL 0.95A 220W drop-in polymer conc

Article number: 65-00-4380

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Heat emission

Dimensions
Total length
Width
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Big Dutchman.

1600.00 mm

470.00 mm

60.00 mm
7689.000 kg

220 W

1600 mm
480 mm
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